MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Maximum depth
Storage capacity
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STORAGE BIN 181 KG
ST S 200

Ref: 0215.131.002
Magnus

Stainless steel ice bins have an internal insulation made of
high-density polyurethane foam, which maintains correct
insulation and ice durability.

Note: The displayed image is the ST S 400 model.

769x850x1048 mm
1034 mm

180 kg

43 kg
900x810x1103 mm

58 kg
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