



STORAGE BIN 181 KG ST S 200

Ref: 0215.131.002
 Magnus

Stainless steel ice bins have an internal insulation made of high-density polyurethane foam, which maintains correct insulation and ice durability.

Note: The displayed image is the ST S 400 model.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	769x850x1048 mm
Maximum depth	1034 mm
Storage capacity	180 kg
Weight	43 kg
Packaging dimensions	900x810x1103 mm
Gross weight	58 kg